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Transaxle—continued
RG.383 ...
RG.384 ...

RG.4221B-8 (Replacer pad) ...

RG.367 ...
RG.368 ...
RG.369 ...
RG.370 ...

1414

Hubs and drive shafts
RG.379 ...

RG.188/3

Front and Rear suspension
RG.386 ...

RG.408 ...

Steering
RG.385 ...

RG.284 ...

i Body and miscellaneous
RG.534 ...

RG.535 ...

Differential oil seal remover
Clutchshaft oil seal remover

Differential large bearing replacer, adapter (use with
RG.359)

Reverse gear and pinion nut wrench
Needle bearing sleeve remover/replacer
Needle bearing remover/replacer
Pinion bearing cup replacer adapters

Synchro hub retainer clips (pair)

Rear hub bearing assembly tool

Rear hub securing plate, from RG.188C, D or E

Front and rear suspension arm bush remover/replacer

Front gap gauges

Swivel pin bush remover/replacer

Steering arm taper pin remover

Bezel nut wrench

Rubber moulding glazing tool




